
MIZORAM                   UNIVERSITY 
Aizawl : Mizoram 

 

Notification No - 3   

Date: 19.10.2020 

 

This is to inform all the applicants who are awaiting result of qualifying degree at the 

time of applying the admission, that the soft copy of the final degree marksheet and the 

previously downloaded application form must be sent to the concerned department 

official email on or before 22
nd

 October, 2020 (Thursday).  

As selection for PG admission will be based only on UG result, those applicants who 

fail to submit the final degree marksheet will not be considered for the admission. 

Applicants may download the submitted application form from the admission portal 

using the same user ID and password used for the admission. 

List of department email IDs is attached. 

 

- Helpdesk Team 

  Admission 2020 

  



Official email ID of Academic Department  

SlNo Name of Department Email ID 

1 Mizo Department  mizo@mzu.edu.in 

2 English Department  english@mzu.edu.in 

3 Hindi Department  hindi@mzu.edu.in 

4 Education Department  education@mzu.edu.in 

5 History & Ethnography Department  history@mzu.edu.in 

6 Social Work Department  socialwork@mzu.edu.in 

7 Political Science Department  polsc@mzu.edu.in 

8 Public Administration Department  pubadm@mzu.edu.in 

9 Psychology Department  psychology@mzu.edu.in 

10 Management Department  management@mzu.edu.in 

11 Tourism & Hospitality Management Department  tourism@mzu.edu.in 

12 Library & Information Science Department  libsc@mzu.edu.in 

13 Mass Communication Department  masscom@mzu.edu.in 

14 Botany Department  botany@mzu.edu.in 

15 Zoology Department  zoology@mzu.edu.in 

16 Biotechnology Department  biotech@mzu.edu.in 

17 Geography & Natural Resource Management 

Department  
geography@mzu.edu.in 

18 Geology Department  geology@mzu.edu.in 

19 HAMP Department  hamp@mzu.edu.in 

20 Forestry Department  forestry@mzu.edu.in 

21 Environmental Science Department  envsc@mzu.edu.in 

22 Extension Education & Rural Development 

Department  
rd@mzu.edu.in 

23 Information Technology Department  it@mzu.edu.in 

24 Computer Engineering Department  ce@mzu.edu.in 

25 Civil Engineering Department  civil@mzu.edu.in 

26 ECE Department  ece@mzu.edu.in 

27 Electrical Engineering Department  ee@mzu.edu.in 

28 Mathematics & Computer Science Department  mcs@mzu.edu.in 

29 Physics Department  physics@mzu.edu.in 

30 Chemistry Department  chemistry@mzu.edu.in 

31 Clinical Psychology Department  cpsy@mzu.edu.in 

32 Food Technology Department  foodtech@mzu.edu.in 

33 Industrial Chemistry Department  indchem@mzu.edu.in 

34 Planning & Architecture Department  architecture@mzu.edu.in 

35 Sociology Department sociology@mzu.edu.in 

36 Economics Department economics@mzu.edu.in 

37 Commerce Department commerce@mzu.edu.in 


